
N° N° /avenue/place Nom /avenue/place Nom du GPO
55 rue  Auguste-Moreau Hôtel de Ville
54 110 rue  Charles-Chefson Ecole Saint-Exupéry 
57 1 rue  Charles-Chefson
63 75-77 rue  Charles-Chefson Collège Jean Mermoz
65 79 rue  Charles-Duflos Espace Duflos
56 5, 7 rue  Félix-Braquet Centre d’Accueil
53 27 rue  Gramme Ecole Maternelle Gramme 
58 3, 5 rue  Hoche
64 10/12/ rue  Maurice-Pelletier
62 Du 1 au 9 rue  Philippe-de-Metz
6 67/69  rue de l' Abbé Jean-Glatz Scène Mermoz
9 74  rue de l' Abbé-Glatz

41 136 rue de l' Abbé-Glatz Centre de Loisirs
109 157 rue de l' Abbé-Glatz

7 100/110 rue Adolphe-Guyot
80 96 rue Adolphe-Guyot
72 144 avenue de l' Agent-Sarre
28 25  de l' Amiral-Courbet
46 23 rue André-Chénier Résidence des Personnes Agées 
3 315 avenue d' Argenteuil

67 207 avenue d' Argenteuil
68 351 avenue d' Argenteuil Résidence Etudiant
74 197 avenue d' Argenteuil
75 203 avenue d' Argenteuil
76 225 avenue d' Argenteuil
77 281 avenue d' Argenteuil
78 245-249 avenue d' Argenteuil
79 30 , 32, 18 avenue de l' Argenteuil

100 355 avenue d' Argenteuil
1 38,65, 51/53 rue Armand Lépine
1 70/78 rue Armand Lépine (Perce-Neige) Perce-Neige

14 villa des Aubépines Ensemble de la villa
49 6 rue Auguste-Moreau Ecole Paul-Bert B
93 3 villa du Bois Ecole
70 15 rue des Bourguignons

105 11 rue des Bourguignons Carrefour City 
11 9 avenue Calmels
84 23/25 rue du capitaine Guynemer
26 2, 4, 6  rue du Capitaine-Guynemer
37 1,3,5 et 15 rue du Capitaine-Guynemer
61 22/24 rue du Capitaine-Guynemer
18 3/5 rue Carnot Sainte-Marthe
8 101/105 rue Charles-Chefson

28 63 rue Charles-Chefson  Groupe scolaire Jules-Ferry
43 79 rue Charles-Chefson Espace Schiffers
73 19/21 avenue Charles-de-Gaulle
98 17 rue Charles-De-Gaulle
38 72 rue Charles-Duflos Crèche Les Diablotins 
50 23 rue Charles-Duflos Ecole Mater Paul-Bert
51 35 rue Charles-Duflos Cuisines Paul-Bert 
81 04/10/ rue Charles-Duport
66 rue de l' Égalité à ASNIERES Cimetière

104 toute la rue rue Eugène-Carmignat Ensemble de la 
25 2, 7 avenue de l' Europe
60 3/5 avenue de l' Europe
20 rue Foch Ensemble de la 
69 impasse Foch Best Western et ensemble de la rue
10 23/35 rue Gallieni
71 19, 21 rue du General-Leclerc
85 82  rue du General-Leclerc
86 20 - 24  rue du General-Leclerc
39 13, 15  rue du Général-Leclerc
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4 80 rue Gramme
34 35 rue Gramme Crèche l’Envolée
87 90 rue Henry-Litolff
88 118 - 126 rue Henry-Litolff
89 92 - 98 rue Henry-Litolff
40 104 rue Henry-Litolff Ecole Françoise-Dolto
45 110 rue Henry-Littolf
32 15 rue Hoche Centre Sportif Albert-Smirlian
21 5/15, 17 rue Jean-Jaurès
22 20 rue Jean-Jaurès
23 25 rue Jean-Jaurès

106 2 bis rue Jean-Jaurès Crèche Les petites cabanes
107 4 rue Jean-Jaurès
108 2 rue Jean-Jaurès

5 12 place Jean-Mermoz
36 14 rue Manoury Crèche Les Capucines
90 7 rue Marceau-Delorme Lycée pro Daniel-Ballavoine
2 23/25 rue Marcel-Binet

59 24 rue Mertens
35 3, 5 bis, 7, 7 bis, 9, 9 ter, 15, 17, 19 rue Michel-Ricard
27 1, 3, 5 rue du Moulin-Bailly
42 11 rue du Moulin-Bailly Ecole La Cigogne 

101 1-3-5 allée des Passiflores
103 13 allée des Passiflores
95 27 rue Pasteur Collège Albert-Camus
96 25 rue Pasteur Gymnase Max-Boy
15 15 rue Paul-Déroulède
16 38 rue Paul-Déroulède
17 41 rue Paul-Déroulède
44 50 rue Paul-Déroulède Centre Charlemagne
48 62 rue Paul-Déroulède Ecole Paul-Bert A
97 3 à 11 rue Paul-Déroulède

102 8 rue Paul-Déroulède
82 7 rue des Peupliers
24 2, 2 bis rue Pierre-Joigneaux
94 90 rue Pierre-Joigneaux
99 17 rue Raoul-Nordling
13 38/40 rue Raspail
91 76 rue Raspail
19 21 avenue du Révérend Père Corentin-Cloarec
83 11 - 13 - 15 - 17  rue des Romains
52 114 avenue Sylvestre Ecole Mater Pierre-Joigneaux
47 9 gare des Vallées Gare des Vallées
30 8 avenue Vaudreuil Centre Aquatique
31 8 avenue du Vaudreuil Gymnase JJaures, Centre Aquatique
12 163/169 rue Victor-Hugo villa des Fleurs
33 86 rue Victor-Hugo Crèche l’Ile au Trésor
92 95 - 99 rue Victor-Hugo

29 A : îlot 5 7 à 9 rue du Moulin-Bailly 
 1 à 7 allée Gabriel

29 B :  îlot 6 4 à 6 allée Rodin
3 à 5 allée Gabriel

29 C :  îlot 7 2 à 4 allée Louis-Blériot
29 D :  îlot 8 2 allée Rodin 

1 allée Gabriel
29 E : îlot 9 1 rue des Belles-Vues QUARTIER DES BRUYÈRES

3 à 25 rue Hispano-Suiza
4 à 16 allée Marc-Birkigt

2 à 6 rue Hispano-Suiza
29 F : îlot 10 56 à 58 avenue de l' Europe

2 à 20 place de la Renaissance
29 G :  îlot 11 6 à 10 allée Louis-Blériot

1 rue Hispano-Suiza
2 allée Marc-Birkigt



N° N° /avenue/place Nom /avenue/place Nom du GPO
1 38,65, 51/53 rue Armand Lépine
1 70/78 rue Armand Lépine (Perce-Neige) Perce-Neige
2 23/25 rue Marcel-Binet
3 315 avenue d' Argenteuil
4 80 rue Gramme
5 12 place Jean-Mermoz
6 67/69  rue de l' Abbé Jean-Glatz Scène Mermoz
7 100/110 rue Adolphe-Guyot
8 101/105 rue Charles-Chefson
9 74  rue de l' Abbé-Glatz
10 23/35 rue Gallieni
11 9 avenue Calmels
12 163/169 rue Victor-Hugo villa des Fleurs
13 38/40 rue Raspail
14 villa des Aubépines Ensemble de la villa
15 15 rue Paul-Déroulède
16 38 rue Paul-Déroulède
17 41 rue Paul-Déroulède
18 3/5 rue Carnot Sainte-Marthe
19 21 avenue du Révérend Père Corentin-Cloarec
20 rue Foch Ensemble de la 
21 5/15, 17 rue Jean-Jaurès
22 20 rue Jean-Jaurès
23 25 rue Jean-Jaurès
24 2, 2 bis rue Pierre-Joigneaux
25 2, 7 avenue de l' Europe
26 2, 4, 6  rue du Capitaine-Guynemer
27 1, 3, 5 rue du Moulin-Bailly
28 25  de l' Amiral-Courbet
28 63 rue Charles-Chefson  Groupe scolaire Jules-Ferry

29 A : îlot 5 7 à 9 rue du   du Moulin-Bailly 
 1 à 7 allée allée Gabriel

29 B :  îlot 6 4 à 6 allée allée Rodin
3 à 5 allée allée Gabriel

29 C :  îlot 7 2 à 4 allée  allée Louis-Blériot
29 D :  îlot 8 2 allée allée Rodin 

1 allée allée Gabriel
29 E : îlot 9 1 rue des  des Belles-Vues QUARTIER DES BRUYÈRES

3 à 25 rue  Hispano-Suiza
4 à 16 allée allée Marc-Birkigt

2 à 6 rue Hispano-Suiza
29 F : îlot 10 56 à 58 avenue de l' Europe

2 à 20 place de la Renaissance
29 G :  îlot 11 6 à 10 allée Louis-Blériot

1 rue Hispano-Suiza
2 allée Marc-Birkigt

30 8 avenue Vaudreuil Centre Aquatique
31 8 avenue du Vaudreuil Gymnase JJaures, Centre Aquatique
32 15 rue Hoche Centre Sportif Albert-Smirlian
33 86 rue Victor-Hugo Crèche l’Ile au Trésor
34 35 rue Gramme Crèche l’Envolée
35 3, 5 bis, 7, 7 bis, 9, 9 ter, 15, 17, 19 rue Michel-Ricard
36 14 rue Manoury Crèche Les Capucines
37 1,3,5 et 15 rue du Capitaine-Guynemer
38 72 rue Charles-Duflos Crèche Les Diablotins 
39 13, 15  rue du Général-Leclerc
40 104 rue Henry-Littolf Ecole Françoise-Dolto
41 136 rue de l' Abbé-Glatz Centre de Loisirs
42 11 rue du Moulin-Bailly Ecole La Cigogne 
43 79 rue Charles-Chefson Espace Schiffers
44 50 rue Paul-Déroulède Centre Charlemagne
45 110 rue Henry-Littolf
46 23 rue André-Chénier Résidence des Personnes Agées 
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47 9 gare des Vallées Gare des Vallées
48 62 rue Paul-Déroulède Ecole Paul-Bert A
49 6 rue Auguste-Moreau Ecole Paul-Bert B
50 23 rue Charles-Duflos Ecole Mater Paul-Bert
51 35 rue Charles-Duflos Cuisines Paul-Bert 
52 114 avenue Sylvestre Ecole Mater Pierre-Joigneaux
53 27 rue  Gramme Ecole Maternelle Gramme 
54 110 rue  Charles-Chefson Ecole Saint-Exupéry 
55 rue  Auguste-Moreau Hôtel de Ville
56 5, 7 rue  Félix-Braquet Centre d’Accueil
57 1 rue  Charles-Chefson
58 3, 5 rue  Hoche
59 24 rue Mertens
60 3/5 avenue de l' Europe
61 22/24 rue du Capitaine-Guynemer
62 Du 1 au 9 rue  Philippe-de-Metz
63 75-77 rue  Charles-Chefson Collège Jean Mermoz
64 10/12/ rue  Maurice-Pelletier
65 79 rue  Charles-Duflos Espace Duflos
66 rue de l' Égalité à ASNIERES Cimetière
67 207 avenue d' Argenteuil
68 351 avenue d' Argenteuil Résidence Etudiant
69 impasse Foch Best Western et ensemble de la rue
70 15 rue des Bourguignons
71 19, 21 rue du General-Leclerc
72 144 avenue de l' Agent-Sarre
73 19/21 avenue Charles-de-Gaulle
74 197 avenue d' Argenteuil
75 203 avenue d' Argenteuil
76 225 avenue d' Argenteuil
77 281 avenue d' Argenteuil
78 245-249 avenue d' Argenteuil
79 30 , 32, 18 avenue de l' Argenteuil
80 96 rue Adolphe-Guyot
81 04/10/ rue Charles-Duport
82 7 rue des Peupliers
83 11 - 13 - 15 - 17  rue des Romains
84 23/25 rue du capitaine Guynemer
85 82  rue du General-Leclerc
86 20 - 24  rue du General-Leclerc
87 90 rue Henry-Litolff
88 118 - 126 rue Henry-Litolff
90 7 rue Marceau-Delorme Lycée pro Daniel-Ballavoine
91 76 rue Raspail
92 95 - 99 rue Victor-Hugo
93 3 villa du Bois Ecole
94 90 rue Pierre-Joigneaux
95 27 rue Pasteur Collège Albert-Camus
96 25 rue Pasteur Gymnase Max-Boy
97 3 à 11 rue Paul-Déroulède
98 17 rue Charles-De-Gaulle
99 17 rue Raoul-Nordling

100 355 avenue d' Argenteuil
101 1-3-5 allée des Passiflores
102 8 rue Paul-Déroulède
103 13 allée des Passiflores
104 toute la rue rue Eugène-Carmignat Ensemble de la 
105 11 rue des Bourguignons Carrefour City 
106 2 bis rue Jean-Jaurès Crèche Les petites cabanes
107 4 rue Jean-Jaurès
109 157 rue de l' Abbé-Glatz
89 92 - 98 rue Henry-Litolff

108 2 rue Jean-Jaurès


